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Data

21-06-2024

21-06-2024

21-06-2024

21-06-2024

21-06-2024

22-06-2024

22-06-2024

23-06-2024

23-06-2024

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

16:00 - 18:15
(3)

16:00 - 18:15
(3)

16:00-17:30
(2)

18:30 - 20:00
(2)

18:30 - 20:00
(2)

9:00-11:15
(3)

11:30-13:00
(2)

9:00-11:15
(3)

11:30 - 13:00
(2)

Nazwa

Seminarium
magisterskie

Seminarium
magisterskie

Seminarium
magisterskie

Seminarium
magisterskie

Seminarium
magisterskie

Wybrane problemy
wspotczesnej
organizacji

Wybrane problemy
wspotczesnej
organizacji

Coaching Sparks

Coaching Sparks

Grupa

dr Joanna Rudawska/ZW0/2022/ZIC MD/
dr Magdalena Rycerz/CB/2022/ZIC MD/
NStac

dr Wioletta Tokarska-
Otownia/ZW0/2022/ZIC MD/ NStac

dr Joanna Rudawska/ZW0/2022/ZIC MD/
dr Magdalena Rycerz/CB/2022/ZIC MD/

NStac

konw/ZW0/2022/ZIC MD/ NStac

konw/ZW0/2022/Z1C MD/ NStac

konw/ZW0/2022/ZIC MD/ NStac

konw/ZW0/2022/ZIC MD/ NStac

Wyktadowca

dr Joanna Rudawska

dr Magdalena Rycerz

dr Wioletta Tokarska-

Otownia

dr Joanna Rudawska

dr Magdalena Rycerz

dr Joanna Rudawska

dr Joanna Rudawska

magister Magdalena
Wilman

magister Magdalena
Wilman

Sala

627
(tawka
OzN) A

627
(tawka
OzN) A

704 A

704 A

Uwagi

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)
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